
Pint-sized Powerhouse

Lightest DELTA Power Bigger Electronics Fully Charged In 1.6 Hrs

Purchase now at 
SatellitePhoneStore.com



882Wh

23.6 lbs (10.7kg)

14.9 x 7.2 x 9.4 in / 37.8 x 18.4 x 24 cm

Supported

9

 5 outlets, 1400W total (Surge 2100W)

1800W

2

1

1

1

2

900W

300W 11-75Vdc 10A Max

Supports 12V/24V Battery, Default 8A

NCM

800 cycles to 80+% capacity

Capacity

Net weight

Dimension

Wi-Fi

General

Total Output ports

AC Output Ports

Max Device(s) Power 
Supported by X-Boost

USB-A Output

USB-A fast charge

USB-C Output

Car Power Output

DC5521 Output

Output

AC charging

Solar charging

Car charging

Input

Battery Chemistry

Cycle life

Battery


